Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
TD519200EN   page 1
June 20, 2025 3:22 PM
Top Product Features
•	 Nominal 4" linear aperture
•	 Available in 4' and 8' lengths for individual or continuous runs
•	 Seamless illumination with continuous roll lens

TD519200EN   page 2
June 20, 2025 3:22 PM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: SQ4R-F-100D835-1D-UNV-STD-W-T1-16
Domestic
Preferences
Series Shielding Lumen Package (Lms/ft) CRI/CCT Circuiting Emergency
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
SQ4R= SQ
4" Linear
Recessed,
Direct
F=Frosted Continuous Roll Lens
FB= Batwing Frosted Continuous
Roll Lens
FA= Asymmetric Frosted
Continuous Roll Lens
PC3=Perceive PARAmid
PP3=Perceive Prism
PW1=Perceive Waves
PR1=Perceive Ripple
PH1=Perceive Hex
050D=500 Lumens/ft Down
075D=750 Lumens/ft Down
100D=1000 Lumens/ft Down
125D=1250 Lumens/ft Down
____D=Specify **
830=3000K, 80CRI
835=3500K, 80CRI
840=4000K, 80CRI
927=2700K, 90CRI
930=3000K, 90CRI
935=3500K, 90CRI
940=4000K, 90CRI
93050=White Tuning
3000K-5000K
92765=White Tuning
2700K-6500K
B35= 3500K Static BioUp
B40= 4000K Static BioUp
B50= 5000K Static BioUp
B2750= 2700K-5000K
Dynamic BioUp
1=Single Circuit
S=Secondary Circuit
D=None
E=Emergency Circuit
BSL6=Bodine 6-watt, 120V-277V
Emergency Battery Pack, BSL6LST
EPC=LVS Controls EPC UL924 Bypass
Relay Device
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
Only product configurations
with this designated prefix
are built to be compliant
with the Buy American Act of
1933 (BAA). Please refer to
DOMESTIC PREFERENCES
website for more information.
Components shipped separately